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The TFX 300-watt power supply was developed specifically for compact PC systems and offers high
performance and outstanding reliability despite its small size. It is ideal for small form factor PCs
(SFF), HTPCs, industrial and office systems, or as a replacement power supply for OEM cases. The
modern component selection and integrated protection circuits ensure safe and efficient continuous
operation.

Features:

- Compact TFX format: Perfect for flat and space-saving cases.

- 300 watts output power: Sufficient for office PCs, media systems, and light graphics solutions.
- High stability & efficiency: Clean power supply for all system components.

- Quiet, temperature-controlled fan: Ensures quiet operation and effective cooling.

- Extensive protection functions: OVP, OCP, SCP, and OPP for maximum safety.
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Feautures

Input Input voltage
Frequency

Current

Output Output voltage
+ 3.3V
+ 5V
+ 12V
-12v
+ 5Vsb
Total power

Power 3.3V + 5V

Power 12V

Safety Over voltage protection

Under voltage protection

Short circuit protection

Over current protection

Environmental Temperature

Humidity

Scope of delivery

Warranty

300 Watt TFX power supply
PCle connector 6+2pin

AC 230V~
50 Hz

4A @230V

Current
max. 10A
max. 12A
max. 20A
max. 0.5A
max. 2.0A
max. 300W
max. 80W

max. 240W

0°C - 40°C (operating)
-35°C - 70°C (storage)

10% - 90% (operatig, non condensing)
50% - 95% (storage, non condensing)

Power supply
Power cord

24 Months
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Logistic data

Cable configuration

Dimension

Net weight
Gross weight
Article number
GTIN

Packing unit

175 x 85 x 65 mm
0.91 kg

0.93 kg
88882260
4260455649704

1 pcs
10 pcs (parcel)

20+4pin Mainboard
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