



Model: TFX-300-X BULK

Art.: 88882260

The **TFX 300-watt power supply** was developed specifically for compact PC systems and offers high performance and outstanding reliability despite its small size. It is ideal for small form factor PCs (SFF), HTPCs, industrial and office systems, or as a replacement power supply for OEM cases. The modern component selection and integrated protection circuits ensure safe and efficient continuous operation.

Features:

- **Compact TFX format:** Perfect for flat and space-saving cases.
- **300 watts output power:** Sufficient for office PCs, media systems, and light graphics solutions.
- **High stability & efficiency:** Clean power supply for all system components.
- Quiet, temperature-controlled fan: Ensures quiet operation and effective cooling.
- **Extensive protection functions**: OVP, OCP, SCP, and OPP for maximum safety.

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH – Hainhäuser Weg 93 – 30855 Langenhagen – vertrieb@inter-tech.de – www.inter-tech.de



Data sheet

TFX-300-X BULK

Feautures		300 Watt TFX power supply PCle connector 6+2pin
Input	Input voltage Frequency	AC 230 V~ 50 Hz
	Current	4A @230V
Output	Output voltage	Current
	+ 3.3V + 5V + 12V - 12V + 5Vsb	max. 10A max. 12A max. 20A max. 0.5A max. 2.0A
	Total power	max. 300W
	Power 3.3V + 5V	max. 80W
	Power 12V	max. 240W
Safety	Over voltage protection	+
	Under voltage protection	+
	Short circuit protection	+
	Over current protection	+
Environmental	Temperature	0°C - 40°C (operating) -35°C - 70°C (storage)
	Humidity	10% - 90% (operatig, non condensing) 50% - 95% (storage, non condensing)
Scope of delivery		Power supply Power cord
Warranty		24 Months

 $Inter-Tech\ Elektronik\ Handels\ GmbH-Hainh\"{a}user\ Weg\ 93-30855\ Langenhagen-vertrieb@inter-tech.de-www.inter-tech.$



Data sheet

TFX-300-X BULK

Logistic data	Dimension	175 x 85 x 65 mm
	Net weight	0.91 kg
	Gross weight	0.93 kg
	Article number	88882260
	GTIN	4260455649704
	Packing unit	1 pcs 10 pcs (parcel)

